
$2,625,000 - 1191 Kaena St, Kalaheo
MLS® #722584 

$2,625,000
4 Bedroom, 5.00 Bathroom, 3,389 sqft
Residential on 0.23 Acres

KAKELA MAKAI OCEANVIEW SUBDIVISION
III, Kalaheo, HI

Experience island living in this exceptional fully
furnished custom home, perfectly positioned to
capture 180-degree unobstructed views
looking over the south-side of Kauai. Located
in the sought-after Kakela Makai
neighborhood, this residence blends, luxury,
comfort, and thoughtful design for a truly
unique lifestyle. <br><br>Property Overview:
<br>4 Bedrooms | 4.5 Bathrooms<br>3,389
sq. ft. of interior living space<br>780 sq. ft. of
exterior living space<br>649 sq. ft.
garage<br>676 sq. ft. Additional Dwelling Unit
(ADU)<br><br>Exceptional Features &
Finishes:<br>Imported Italian porcelain
tile<br>Cantilevered staircase with tempered
glass & stainless steel handrailing<br>Split
A/C & heating for year-round comfort<br>8 ft.
Fleetwood sliding doors with screens, Milgard
windows<br>Medallion soft close cabinets, LG
appliances, NRX 6 burner gas stove, Element
wine cooler<br>Fully furnished- outfitted with
Aspire & Two Frogs Hugging
furniture<br>Epoxy floors in 2-car
garage<br>Private outdoor shower, soaking
tub in primary suite<br>Walk In closets, 2
storage rooms<br>Community pool, spa, and
fitness area<br><br>Layout<br>Entry Level:
Open living, dining, laundry, 1/2 bath with
outdoor shower, primary suite, pantry, storage,
garage.<br>Upper Level: Second primary suite
w/private lanai, ocean views, soaking tub, walk
in closet, 3rd bedroom w/ ocean views,
bathroom, storage room. <br>Lower Level:



(ADU) 1 Bed, 1 Bath, separate entrance,
living, kitchen, Whirlpool appliances,
washer/dryer, ocean views. <br><br>This
remarkable home presents a chance to
embrace refined island comfort.

Built in 2019

Essential Information

MLS® # 722584

Price $2,625,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 5.00

Full Baths 4

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 3,389

Acres 0.23

Year Built 2019

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active Under Contract

Community Information

Address 1191 Kaena St

Subdivision KAKELA MAKAI OCEANVIEW SUBDIVISION III

City Kalaheo

State HI

Zip Code 96741

Amenities

Parking Attached, Covered

View Mountain(s), Ocean

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Washer,
Wine Cooler

Heating Zoned

Cooling Air Conditioning, Zoned



Exterior

Lot Description Grassy, Rim Lot

Windows Blinds

Construction Double Wall

Additional Information

Date Listed July 17th, 2025

Days on Market 88

Zoning R-4

HOA Fees 82.46

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Island Properties - Kauai
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